
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

123 

111 

131 

129 

98 

113 

79 

137 

119 

93 

94 

101 

109 

107 

91 

78 

81 

108 

Last Name 

LAZZARIN 

RIGHI 

RICCO' 

SPADONI 

ALLOTO 

DUTRANNOIS 

ZANASI 

CONFORTI 

DE PALMA 

DE NARDI 

GAUDINO 

MICHELET 

VENCRITO 

MARTURIELLO 

BENVENUTI 

LEVEGHI 

TASSINARI 

ARLETTI 

First Name 

Andrea 

Vanni 

Fausto 

Edoardo 

Christian 

Adrien 

Andrea 

Guido 

Alessandro 

Fabio 

Piero 

Fabio 

Marcello 

Marcello 

Riccardo 

Diego 

Roberto 

Alex 

Best Tm 

1:19.465 

1:21.484 

1:22.423 

1:25.390 

1:26.081 

1:26.457 

1:27.571 

1:27.863 

1:28.864 

1:29.415 

1:29.872 

1:30.317 

1:32.211 

1:35.119 

1:35.819 

1:36.292 

1:37.855 

1:39.032 

Diff 

2.019 

2.958 

5.925 

6.616 

6.992 

8.106 

8.398 

9.399 

9.950 

10.407 

10.852 

12.746 

15.654 

16.354 

16.827 

18.390 

19.567 

Gap 

2.019 

0.939 

2.967 

0.691 

0.376 

1.114 

0.292 

1.001 

0.551 

0.457 

0.445 

1.894 

2.908 

0.700 

0.473 

1.563 

1.177 

Class Model/Engine Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2017 11.25.54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TSIB 2107 

Gruppo B 

2° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:57:05 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/06/2017 10:55 


